Product Introduction
IEEE802.15.4g MR-FSK Measurement Solution
MS2830A
Signal Analyzer
Slide 1
MS2830A-E-L-9
IEEE802.15.4g
MR-FSK Measurement Solution

Slide 32
MS2830A-E-L-9
Ordering Information
Model Name Note
MS2830A Signal Analyzer Required
MS2830A-040 3.6 GHz Signal Analyzer
Select any
MS2830A-041 6 GHz Signal Analyzer
MS2830A-006 Analysis Bandwidth 10 MHz Required by MX269017A
MX269017A Vector Modulation Analysis Software For modulation analysis
MS2830A-020 3.6 GHz Vector Signal Generator
For modulation signal output
(for desired signal)
a b
MS2830A-022 Low Power Extension for Vector Signal Generator Required by sensitivity test a b
MS2830A-027 ARB Memory Upgrade 256 MSa for Vector Signal Generator Recommended when using a lot of patterns a b
MX269902A TDMA Iqproducer Required for modulation signal generation a b
Model Name Note
MG3740A Analog Signal Generator Required b c
MG3740A-032 1stRF 100 kHz to 2.7 GHz CW output (for interfere signal) b c